Technical data sheet H7..X..-S..
www.belimo.com H7..X..-S.. • en-gb • 2025-06-05 • Subject to change 1 / 4
Picture may differ from product
Globe valve, 3-way, Flange, PN 25
• For closed water systems
• For modulating control of air-handling and
heating systems on the water side
Type overview
Type DN Kvs
[m³/h]
Stroke PN Sv min.
H7015X4-S2 15 4 20 mm 25 30
H7020X6P3-S2 20 6.3 20 mm 25 50
H7025X10-S2 25 10 20 mm 25 50
H7032X16-S2 32 16 20 mm 25 50
H7040X25-S2 40 25 20 mm 25 50
H7050X40-S2 50 40 20 mm 25 50
H7065X63-S4 65 63 30 mm 25 50
H7080X100-S4 80 100 30 mm 25 50
H7100X160-S4 100 160 30 mm 25 50
Technical data
Functional data Fluid Water, water with glycol up to max. 50% vol.
Fluid temperature 5...200°C [41...392°F]